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Model

Type

Year

[from]
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Year

[to]

kW

Engine

TecDoc

Type no.

Hyundai

Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai

Hyundai

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Galloper |

Galloper |

Galloper Il (JK-
01)
Galloper Il (JK-
01)

Terracan (HP)
Terracan (HP)
Terracan (HP)

Terracan (HP)

Challenger /
Shogun Sport |
(K7_, K9_)
Challenger /
Shogun Sport |
(K7_, K9_)
Challenger /
Shogun Sport |
(K7_, K9_)

Galant / Aspire
MK VI (EA_)

Galant MK V
(E5_A, E7_A,
E8_A)

Galant MK V
Saloon (E5_A,
E7_A, E8_A)

Galant MK VI
Estate (EA )
Galloper (JK-
01)
Galloper (JK-
01)

25TD

25TD
intercooler

25TCiD

25TD
intercooler

25TD
2.9 CRDi
2.9 CRDi 4WD

2.9 CRDi 4WD

2.5 TD (K94W)

2.5 TD (K94W)

2.5 TD (K94W)

2.0 TDI (EAGA)

2.0 GLSTD
(E57A)

2.0 GLSTD
(E57A)

2.0 TDI
(EABW)
2.5TD

25TD
intercooler

1991-08

1991-08

1998-08

1998-08

2001-12

2001-11

2001-12

2003-11

1998-11

2002-07

2003-08

1996-09

1992-11

1992-11

1996-09

1998-09

1998-09

1998-07

1998-07

2003-12

2003-12

2006-12

2003-07

2006-12

2006-12

0-0

0-0

0-0

2004-10

1996-08

1996-08

2003-10

2003-12

2003-12

62

70

7

73

74

110

110

120

73

85

98

66

66

66

66

65

73

85

95

105

99

101

150

150

163

99

115

133

90

90

90

90

88

99

2477

2477

2476

2476

2476

2902

2902

2902

2477

2477

2477

1998

1998

1998

1998

2476

2476

4D56-T

4D56-T
D4BH
D4BH
D4BH
J3(CRDi)
J3(CRDi)

J3(CRDi)

4D56-T

4D56-T

4D56-T

4D68 T

4D68 T

4D68 T

4D68 T
D4BF

D4BH

16933

16934

16932

15145

16284

27982

17424

18031

10682

16886

17754

7847

3436

3430

7850

16942

11222
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Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

L 300/ Delica Il
Platform/Chass
is (LO3_P)

L 300 Ill Bus
(PO_W, P1_W,
P2 W, P3_W)

L 300 Il Bus
(PO_W, P1_W,
P2_W, P3_W)

L 300 IlI
Platform/Chass
is (P1_T)

L 300 Il Van
(PO_V, P1_V,
P2_V)

L200 (K3_T,
K2_T,K1_T,
KO_T)

L200 (K7_T,
K6_T, K5_T)
L200 (K7_T,
K6_T, K5_T)
L200 (K7_T,
K6_T, K5_T)
L200 (K7_T,
K6_T, K5_T)

L400 Bus
(PD_W,
PC_W, PA_V,
PB_V, PA_W)

L400 Bus
(PD_W,
PC_W, PA_V,
PB_V, PA_W)

Lancer MK V
(CB_A, CD_A,
CE_A)

Lancer MK V
Station Wagon
(CB_W,
CD_W)

2.5 D (LO39P)

2.5D (PO5W,

P15W, P25W)

2.5TD 4WD

(P25W, P35W)

2.5TD (P15T)

2.5D (POSV,
PO5W, P15V)

2.5 D (K14T)

2.5 D (K64T)

2.5TD 4WD
(K74T)
2.5TD 4WD
(K74T)
2.5TD 4WD
(K74T)

2.5TD
(PASV/W,
PB5V)

2.5TD 4WD
(PD5V/IW)

2.0 Diesel
(CB8A)

2.0 D (CB8W)

1986-11

1986-11

1987-12

1994-11

1986-11

1986-11

1996-06

1996-06

2001-08

2001-09

1995-05

1995-05

1992-06

1992-12

1994-04

2004-05

2004-05

2000-04

2006-02

1996-10

2007-12

2007-12

2007-12

2007-12

2000-05

2000-05

1996-12

2003-10

51

51

64

64

51

51

55

73

98

85

73

73

50

50

69

69

87

87

69

70

75

99

133

115

99

99

68

68

2477

2477

2477

2477

2477

2476

2477

2477

2477

2477

2477

2477

1998

1998

4D56 (8V)

4D56 (8V)

4D56-T

4D56-T

4D56 (8V)

4D56 (8V)

4D56 (8V)
4D56-TD
4D56-T

4D56-T

4D56-TD

4D56-TD

4D68

4D68

10597

3409

3410

10599

3399

6117

8739

8740

17755

17459

4785

4786

3442

4815



Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Proton

Proton

Pajero/Shogun
Canvas Top
(V2_W, V4_W)

Pajero/Shogun
MK (V3_W,
V2_W, V4_W)

Space Runner
(N1_W, N2_W)

Space Wagon
(N3_W, N4_W)

Persona
(C9_S)
Persona
(C9_9S)

2.5 TD 4WD
(V24C, V24W)

2.5 TD 4WD
(V24C, V24W)

2.0 TD (N18W)

2.0 TD (N38W)

2,0D

2,0 TD

1990-12

1990-12

1992-10

1992-10

1996-05

1996-09

2000-04

1999-10

1999-08

1998-10

1999-04

2000-07

73

73

60

60

48

60

99

99

82

82

65

82

2477

2477

1998

1998

1998

1998

4D56-TD

4D56-TD

4D68 T

4D68 T

4D 68

4D68T

3413

3414

7298

3423

5637

7885



